
For all of your banking needs,
Cape Cod 5 is here to help.

John DeVito
AVP, Commercial Loan Officer

508-247-1830
jdevito@capecodfive.com

Jon Wells
PLYMOUTH, 

SOUTH SHORE
Mortgage Loan Officer

774-801-8441
jwells@capecodfive.com 

NMLS #1664567

Sean Harbour
DUXBURY, MARSHFIELD, 

NORWELL
Mortgage Loan Officer

508-472-6503
sharbour@capecodfive.com

NMLS #697252

Paul E. Burke
Investment Services*
Investment Executive

508-247-1727
paul.burke@osaicinstitutions.com

Lisa Reilly
KINGSTON, PLYMOUTH, 

PLYMPTON
Mortgage Loan Officer

774-722-1331
lreilly@capecodfive.com 

NMLS #1627121

Tyrone Jefferson
BROCKTON,  

PEMBROKE, ROCKLAND
Mortgage Loan Officer

781-351-9482
tjefferson@capecodfive.com

NMLS #697254

Stan Hodkinson
VP, Government Banking Officer

508-247-1875
shodkinson@capecodfive.com

www.capecodfive.com

Plymouth - The Pinehills Banking Center

6 Resnik Road, Ste 115
Plymouth, MA 02360 • 508-746-4249

One Village Green North, Ste 111R
Plymouth, MA 02360 • 774-343-5957

Lending and Wealth Management Office
(By appointment only)

Adam Earle
VP, Commercial Loan Officer

508-247-2117
aearle@capecodfive.com

Meet our South Shore Team

Bryan Covington
PLYMOUTH COUNTY, 

BOURNE
Mortgage Loan Officer

774-722-0423
bcovington@capecodfive.com 

NMLS #1245456

Pattie Piva, FPQP®
AVP, Pinehills Banking  

Center Manager
508-247-1770

ppiva@capecodfive.com
NMLS #423217

Stephen Peck
VP, Regional Manager

Commercial Loan Officer 
508-247-1883

speck@capecodfive.com

Mary Beth Eddy
VP, Director of  

Merchant Services
508-776-8219

meddy@capecodfive.com

Donnie Robicheau
AVP, Treasury Management Officer

508-247-1301
drobicheau@capecodfive.com

Kelly Le
AVP, Plymouth Banking  

Center Manager
508-247-1302

kle@capecodfive.com
NMLS #1606447

* Please note that the following disclaimer applies to products offered by this representative.

Brokerage services are offered through Osaic Institutions, Inc., Member FINRA/SIPC. Cape Cod 5 
Investment Services is a trade name of the Bank. Osaic Institutions and the Bank are not affiliated.

NOT A DEPOSIT • NOT FDIC-INSURED • NOT INSURED BY ANY FEDERAL GOVERNMENT 
AGENCY • NOT GUARANTEED BY THE BANK • MAY GO DOWN IN VALUE

Jennifer L. Turner, CTFA, CFP®
Trust and Asset Management*
VP, Senior Financial Advisor 

508-247-2330
jturner@capecodfive.com


